ARTICLE

Article 1 

Shall the Town vote to raise and appropriate the sum of three million, five hundred thousand,
and zero dollars ($3,500,000) for the purpose of installation of two 12-inch siphons from Jady
Hill to the Main Pump Station, and to authorize the Select Board to enter into a loan agreement
of up to $3,500,000 through New Hampshire Department of Environmental Services Clean
Water State Revolving Fund for this purpose.